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Policy No.
)

GDI/EPN/03/2022/MTR/T/000055
GDI/DIL/01/2024/MTR/T/400001
GDI/KAW/08/2023/MTR/T/930120
GDI/KAW/07/2023/MTR/T/930117
GDI/RSG/12/2023/MTR/T/570110
GDI1/PBD/12/2023/MTR/T/250459
GDI/GLN/10/2023/MTR/T/920083
GDI/KTG/08/2023/MTR/T/940001
GDI/DIL/09/2023/MTR/T/400112
GDI/PBC/07/2023/MTR/T/900230
GDI/RSG/04/2023/MTR/T/570015
GDI/PBC/06/2023/MTR/T/900098
GDI/MKH/09/2023/MTR/T/340158
GDI/DIL/03/2024/MTR/T/400083
GDI/DHM/02/2024/MTR/T/520004
GDI/UTR/09/2023/MTR/T/350235
GDI/PBC/06/2023/MTR/T/000123
GDI/MKH/10/2023/MTR/T/340187
GDI/DIL/05/2024/MTR/T/400099
GDI/PBD/10/2023/MTR/T/250351
GDI/UTR/07/2023/MTR/T/350121
GDI/UTR/09/2023/MTR/T/350211
GDI/PBD/11/2023/MTR/T/250385
GDI/UTR/08/2023/MTR/T/350188
GDI/JSR/05/2023/MTR/T/720007
GDI/SYL/04/2024/MTR/T/470003
GDI/RSG/07/2023/MTR/T/570066
GDI/BBA/04/2024/MTR/T/380065
GDI/PBD/11/2023/MTR/T/250417
GDI/UTR/09/2023/MTR/T/350227
GDI/KRL/09/2023/MTR/T/490195
GDI/BBA/01/2024/MTR/T/380005
GDI/MKH/09/2023/MTR/T/340156
GDI/MKH/05/2024/MTR/T/340128
GDI/BBA/06/2023/MTR/T/380012
GDI/UTR/08/2023/MTR/T/350140
GDI/KLN/10/2023/MTR/T/950009
GDI/MKH/03/2024/MTR/T/340054

Policy Issuance
Date
@)
30/03/22
01/01/24
01/08/23
26/07/23
27/12/23
31/12/23
10/10/23
03/08/23
05/09/23
02/07/23
05/04/23
26/06/23
11/09/23
27/03/24
05/02/24
10/09/23
11/06/23
04/10/23
02/05/24
12/10/23
13/07/23
03/09/23
14/11/23
27/08/23
29/05/23
09/04/24
09/07/23
16/04/24
30/11/23
03/09/23
04/09/23
01/01/24
10/09/23
26/05/24
22/06/23
02/08/23
02/10/23
11/03/24

Motor Outstanding

Date of Estimated Loss Total day of unsettlement from

Intimation Amount (Gross) intimation
(4) (5) (6)
14/03/23 100,000 Near about 01 Year
11/01/24 5,500,000 Near about 05 Months
25/01/24 50,000 Near about 05 Months
25/02/24 130,000 Near about 04Months
10/03/24 200,000 Near about 03 Months
12/03/24 100,000 Near about 03 Months
18/03/24 25,000 Near about 03 Months
27/03/24 500,000 Near about 03 Months
30/03/24 150,000 Near about 03 Months
01/04/24 100,000 Near about 02 Months
03/04/24 200,000 Near about 02 Months
17/04/24 35,000 Near about 02 Months
22/04/24 15,000 Near about 02 Months
28/04/24 60,000 Near about 02 Months
08/05/24 70,000 Near about 01 Month
13/05/24 6,000 Near about 01 Month
13/05/24 70,000 Near about 01 Month
14/05/24 30,000 Near about 01 Month
16/05/24 300,000 Near about 01 Month
19/05/24 70,000 Near about 01 Month
19/05/24 170,000 Near about 01 Month
20/05/24 40,000 Near about 01 Month
23/05/24 215,000 Near about 01 Month
26/05/24 40,000 Near about 01 Month
26/05/24 80,000 Near about 01 Month
26/05/24 25,000 Near about 01 Month
27/05/24 50,000 Near about 01 Month
27/05/24 100,000 Near about 01 Month
27/05/24 1,000,000 Near about 01 Month
28/05/24 350,000 Near about 29 Days
28/05/24 300,000 Near about 29 Days
30/05/24 8,000 Near about 27 Days
02/06/24 32,000 Near about 25 Days
02/06/24 30,000 Near about 25 Days
04/06/24 150,000 Near about 23 Days
06/06/24 70,000 Near about 21 Days
11/06/24 5,000 Near about 16 Days
11/06/24 35,000 Near about 16 Days

Reason for not payment
()

Lack of Papers/Documents
Lack of Papers/Documents
Lack of Papers/Documents
Lack of Papers/Documents
Lack of Papers/Documents
Lack of Papers/Documents
Lack of Papers/Documents
Lack of Papers/Documents
Lack of Papers/Documents
Lack of Papers/Documents
Lack of Papers/Documents
Lack of Papers/Documents
Lack of Papers/Documents
Lack of Papers/Documents
Lack of Papers/Documents
Lack of Papers/Documents
Lack of Papers/Documents
Lack of Papers/Documents
Lack of Papers/Documents
Lack of Papers/Documents
Lack of Papers/Documents
Lack of Papers/Documents
Lack of Papers/Documents
Lack of Papers/Documents
Lack of Papers/Documents
Lack of Papers/Documents
Lack of Papers/Documents
Lack of Papers/Documents
Lack of Papers/Documents
Lack of Papers/Documents
Lack of Papers/Documents
Lack of Papers/Documents
Lack of Papers/Documents
Lack of Papers/Documents
Lack of Papers/Documents
Lack of Papers/Documents
Lack of Papers/Documents
Lack of Papers/Documents



39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52

GDI/MKH/12/2023/MTR/T/340278
GDI/PBC/11/2023/MTR/T/900357
GDI/PBD/06/2024/MTR/T/250200
GDI/BBA/10/2023/MTR/T/380036
GDI/MKH/09/2023/MTR/T/340176
GDI/RSG/05/2024/MTR/T/570076
GDI/PBD/01/2024/MTR/T/250001
GDI/PBD/07/2023/MTR/T/250214
GDI/MKH/08/2023/MTR/T/340119
GDI/PBD/12/2023/MTR/T/250456
GDI/UTR/09/2023/MTR/T/350256
GDI/MKH/12/2023/MTR/T/340283
GDI/UTR/08/2023/MTR/T/350147
GDI/UTR/10/2023/MTR/T/350299

10/12/23
16/11/23
09/06/24
15/10/23
25/09/23
28/05/24
02/01/24
26/07/23
02/08/23
31/12/23
21/09/23
11/12/23
02/08/23
08/10/23

13/06/24
13/06/24
19/06/24
19/06/24
19/06/24
23/06/24
23/06/24
24/06/24
24/06/24
25/06/24
25/06/24
26/06/24
26/06/24
26/06/24

Total=

70,000 Near about 14 Days
700,000 Near about 14 Days
25,000 Near about 08 Days
125,000 Near about 08 Days
20,000 Near about 08 Days
9,000 Near about 04 Days
50,000 Near about 04 Days
30,000 Near about 03 Days
40,000 Near about 03 Days
25,000 Near about 02 Days
50,000 Near about 02 Days
60,000 Near about 01 Day
50,000 Near about 01 Day
60,000 Near about 01 Day

11,725,000

Lack of Papers/Documents
Lack of Papers/Documents
Lack of Papers/Documents
Lack of Papers/Documents
Lack of Papers/Documents
Lack of Papers/Documents
Lack of Papers/Documents
Lack of Papers/Documents
Lack of Papers/Documents
Lack of Papers/Documents
Lack of Papers/Documents
Lack of Papers/Documents
Lack of Papers/Documents
Lack of Papers/Documents



