Motor Outstanding

No. (2) (3) (4) (5) (6) (7)	Sl	Policy No	Policy Issuance	Date of		Total day of unsettlement from	Reason for not payment
1 GDI/EPN/03/2022/MTR/T/000055 30/03/22 14/03/23 100,000 Near about 01 Year Lack of Papers/Documents 2 GDI/DIL/01/2024/MTR/T/400001 01/01/24 11/01/24 5,500,000 Near about 05 Months Lack of Papers/Documents 3 GDI/KAW/08/2023/MTR/T/930120 01/08/23 25/01/24 50,000 Near about 05 Months Lack of Papers/Documents 4 GDI/KAW/07/2023/MTR/T/930117 26/07/23 25/02/24 130,000 Near about 04Months Lack of Papers/Documents 5 GDI/RSG/12/2023/MTR/T/570110 27/12/23 10/03/24 200,000 Near about 03 Months Lack of Papers/Documents 6 GDI/PBD/12/2023/MTR/T/550459 31/12/23 12/03/24 100,000 Near about 03 Months Lack of Papers/Documents 7 GDI/GLN/10/2023/MTR/T/920083 10/10/23 18/03/24 25,000 Near about 03 Months Lack of Papers/Documents 8 GDI/KTG/08/2023/MTR/T/940001 03/08/23 27/03/24 500,000 Near about 03 Months Lack of Papers/Documents 9 GDI/DIL/09/2023/MTR/T/400112 05/09/23 30/03/24 150,000 Near about 03 Months Lack of Papers/Documents 10 GDI/PBC/07/2023/MTR/T/900230 02/07/23 01/04/24 100,000 Near about 02 Months Lack of Papers/Documents 11 GDI/RSG/04/2023/MTR/T/570015 05/04/23 03/04/24 200,000 Near about 02 Months Lack of Papers/Documents Lack of Papers	No.	. (2)	Date	Intimation	Amount (Gross)	intimation	
2 GDI/DIL/01/2024/MTR/T/400001 01/01/24 11/01/24 5,500,000 Near about 05 Months 3 GDI/KAW/08/2023/MTR/T/930120 01/08/23 25/01/24 50,000 Near about 05 Months 4 GDI/KAW/07/2023/MTR/T/930117 26/07/23 25/02/24 130,000 Near about 04Months 5 GDI/RSG/12/2023/MTR/T/570110 27/12/23 10/03/24 200,000 Near about 03 Months 6 GDI/PBD/12/2023/MTR/T/550459 31/12/23 12/03/24 100,000 Near about 03 Months 7 GDI/GLN/10/2023/MTR/T/920083 10/10/23 18/03/24 25,000 Near about 03 Months 8 GDI/KTG/08/2023/MTR/T/940001 03/08/23 27/03/24 500,000 Near about 03 Months 9 GDI/DIL/09/2023/MTR/T/400112 05/09/23 30/03/24 150,000 Near about 03 Months 10 GDI/PBC/07/2023/MTR/T/900230 02/07/23 01/04/24 100,000 Near about 03 Months 11 GDI/RSG/04/2023/MTR/T/570015 05/04/23 03/04/24 200,000 Near about 02 Months 12 Lack of Papers/Documents 12 Lack of Papers/Documents 13 GDI/RSG/04/2023/MTR/T/570015 05/04/23 03/04/24 200,000 Near about 02 Months 14 Lack of Papers/Documents 15 Lack of Papers/Documents 16 GDI/RSG/04/2023/MTR/T/570015 05/04/23 03/04/24 200,000 Near about 02 Months 17 Lack of Papers/Documents 18 Lack of Papers/Documents 19 GDI/RSG/04/2023/MTR/T/570015 05/04/23 03/04/24 200,000 Near about 02 Months 19 Lack of Papers/Documents 20 Lack of Papers/Documents		` *				* /	• •
3 GDI/KAW/08/2023/MTR/T/930120 01/08/23 25/01/24 50,000 Near about 05 Months Lack of Papers/Documents 4 GDI/KAW/07/2023/MTR/T/930117 26/07/23 25/02/24 130,000 Near about 04Months Lack of Papers/Documents 5 GDI/RSG/12/2023/MTR/T/570110 27/12/23 10/03/24 200,000 Near about 03 Months Lack of Papers/Documents 6 GDI/PBD/12/2023/MTR/T/250459 31/12/23 12/03/24 100,000 Near about 03 Months Lack of Papers/Documents 7 GDI/GLN/10/2023/MTR/T/920083 10/10/23 18/03/24 25,000 Near about 03 Months Lack of Papers/Documents 8 GDI/KTG/08/2023/MTR/T/940001 03/08/23 27/03/24 500,000 Near about 03 Months Lack of Papers/Documents 9 GDI/DIL/09/2023/MTR/T/400112 05/09/23 30/03/24 150,000 Near about 03 Months Lack of Papers/Documents 10 GDI/PBC/07/2023/MTR/T/900230 02/07/23 01/04/24 100,000 Near about 02 Months Lack of Papers/Documents 11 GDI/RSG/04/2023/MTR/T/570015 05/04/23 03/04/24 200,000 Near about 02 Months Lack of Papers/Documents					,		
4 GDI/KAW/07/2023/MTR/T/930117 26/07/23 25/02/24 130,000 Near about 04Months Lack of Papers/Documents 5 GDI/RSG/12/2023/MTR/T/570110 27/12/23 10/03/24 200,000 Near about 03 Months Lack of Papers/Documents 6 GDI/PBD/12/2023/MTR/T/250459 31/12/23 12/03/24 100,000 Near about 03 Months Lack of Papers/Documents 7 GDI/GLN/10/2023/MTR/T/920083 10/10/23 18/03/24 25,000 Near about 03 Months Lack of Papers/Documents 8 GDI/KTG/08/2023/MTR/T/940001 03/08/23 27/03/24 500,000 Near about 03 Months Lack of Papers/Documents 9 GDI/DIL/09/2023/MTR/T/400112 05/09/23 30/03/24 150,000 Near about 03 Months Lack of Papers/Documents 10 GDI/PBC/07/2023/MTR/T/900230 02/07/23 01/04/24 100,000 Near about 02 Months Lack of Papers/Documents 11 GDI/RSG/04/2023/MTR/T/570015 05/04/23 03/04/24 200,000 Near about 02 Months Lack of Papers/Documents							
5 GDI/RSG/12/2023/MTR/T/570110 27/12/23 10/03/24 200,000 Near about 03 Months Lack of Papers/Documents 6 GDI/PBD/12/2023/MTR/T/250459 31/12/23 12/03/24 100,000 Near about 03 Months Lack of Papers/Documents 7 GDI/GLN/10/2023/MTR/T/920083 10/10/23 18/03/24 25,000 Near about 03 Months Lack of Papers/Documents 8 GDI/KTG/08/2023/MTR/T/940001 03/08/23 27/03/24 500,000 Near about 03 Months Lack of Papers/Documents 9 GDI/DIL/09/2023/MTR/T/400112 05/09/23 30/03/24 150,000 Near about 03 Months Lack of Papers/Documents 10 GDI/PBC/07/2023/MTR/T/900230 02/07/23 01/04/24 100,000 Near about 02 Months Lack of Papers/Documents 11 GDI/RSG/04/2023/MTR/T/570015 05/04/23 03/04/24 200,000 Near about 02 Months Lack of Papers/Documents							
6 GDI/PBD/12/2023/MTR/T/250459 31/12/23 12/03/24 100,000 Near about 03 Months Lack of Papers/Documents 7 GDI/GLN/10/2023/MTR/T/920083 10/10/23 18/03/24 25,000 Near about 03 Months Lack of Papers/Documents 8 GDI/KTG/08/2023/MTR/T/940001 03/08/23 27/03/24 500,000 Near about 03 Months Lack of Papers/Documents 9 GDI/DIL/09/2023/MTR/T/400112 05/09/23 30/03/24 150,000 Near about 03 Months Lack of Papers/Documents 10 GDI/PBC/07/2023/MTR/T/900230 02/07/23 01/04/24 100,000 Near about 02 Months Lack of Papers/Documents 11 GDI/RSG/04/2023/MTR/T/570015 05/04/23 03/04/24 200,000 Near about 02 Months Lack of Papers/Documents							_
7 GDI/GLN/10/2023/MTR/T/920083 10/10/23 18/03/24 25,000 Near about 03 Months Lack of Papers/Documents 8 GDI/KTG/08/2023/MTR/T/940001 03/08/23 27/03/24 500,000 Near about 03 Months Lack of Papers/Documents 9 GDI/DIL/09/2023/MTR/T/400112 05/09/23 30/03/24 150,000 Near about 03 Months Lack of Papers/Documents 10 GDI/PBC/07/2023/MTR/T/900230 02/07/23 01/04/24 100,000 Near about 02 Months Lack of Papers/Documents 11 GDI/RSG/04/2023/MTR/T/570015 05/04/23 03/04/24 200,000 Near about 02 Months Lack of Papers/Documents	5	GDI/RSG/12/2023/MTR/T/570110	27/12/23				_
8 GDI/KTG/08/2023/MTR/T/940001 03/08/23 27/03/24 500,000 Near about 03 Months Lack of Papers/Documents 9 GDI/DIL/09/2023/MTR/T/400112 05/09/23 30/03/24 150,000 Near about 03 Months Lack of Papers/Documents 10 GDI/PBC/07/2023/MTR/T/900230 02/07/23 01/04/24 100,000 Near about 02 Months Lack of Papers/Documents 11 GDI/RSG/04/2023/MTR/T/570015 05/04/23 03/04/24 200,000 Near about 02 Months Lack of Papers/Documents					100,000	Near about 03 Months	_
9 GDI/DIL/09/2023/MTR/T/400112 05/09/23 30/03/24 150,000 Near about 03 Months Lack of Papers/Documents 10 GDI/PBC/07/2023/MTR/T/900230 02/07/23 01/04/24 100,000 Near about 02 Months Lack of Papers/Documents 11 GDI/RSG/04/2023/MTR/T/570015 05/04/23 03/04/24 200,000 Near about 02 Months Lack of Papers/Documents					25,000	Near about 03 Months	_
10 GDI/PBC/07/2023/MTR/T/900230 02/07/23 01/04/24 100,000 Near about 02 Months Lack of Papers/Documents 11 GDI/RSG/04/2023/MTR/T/570015 05/04/23 03/04/24 200,000 Near about 02 Months Lack of Papers/Documents	8				500,000	Near about 03 Months	
11 GDI/RSG/04/2023/MTR/T/570015 05/04/23 03/04/24 200,000 Near about 02 Months Lack of Papers/Documents	9	GDI/DIL/09/2023/MTR/T/400112			,		Lack of Papers/Documents
,	10	GDI/PBC/07/2023/MTR/T/900230	02/07/23		100,000	Near about 02 Months	Lack of Papers/Documents
10 CDI/DDC/06/0000 MTD/TI/000000 06/06/00 17/04/04 07/000 NT 1 /00 NT 1 /00 NT 1	11		05/04/23		200,000	Near about 02 Months	Lack of Papers/Documents
,	12		26/06/23	17/04/24	,		Lack of Papers/Documents
·	13	GDI/MKH/09/2023/MTR/T/340158	11/09/23		15,000	Near about 02 Months	Lack of Papers/Documents
	14				60,000	Near about 02 Months	Lack of Papers/Documents
15 GDI/DHM/02/2024/MTR/T/520004 05/02/24 08/05/24 70,000 Near about 01 Month Lack of Papers/Documents	15	GDI/DHM/02/2024/MTR/T/520004	05/02/24	08/05/24	70,000	Near about 01 Month	Lack of Papers/Documents
	16	GDI/UTR/09/2023/MTR/T/350235	10/09/23		6,000	Near about 01 Month	Lack of Papers/Documents
	17	GDI/PBC/06/2023/MTR/T/000123	11/06/23		70,000	Near about 01 Month	Lack of Papers/Documents
18 GDI/MKH/10/2023/MTR/T/340187 04/10/23 14/05/24 30,000 Near about 01 Month Lack of Papers/Documents	18	GDI/MKH/10/2023/MTR/T/340187	04/10/23	14/05/24	30,000	Near about 01 Month	Lack of Papers/Documents
19 GDI/DIL/05/2024/MTR/T/400099 02/05/24 16/05/24 300,000 Near about 01 Month Lack of Papers/Documents	19	GDI/DIL/05/2024/MTR/T/400099	02/05/24	16/05/24	300,000	Near about 01 Month	Lack of Papers/Documents
20 GDI/PBD/10/2023/MTR/T/250351 12/10/23 19/05/24 70,000 Near about 01 Month Lack of Papers/Documents	20	GDI/PBD/10/2023/MTR/T/250351	12/10/23	19/05/24	70,000	Near about 01 Month	Lack of Papers/Documents
21 GDI/UTR/07/2023/MTR/T/350121 13/07/23 19/05/24 170,000 Near about 01 Month Lack of Papers/Documents	21	GDI/UTR/07/2023/MTR/T/350121	13/07/23	19/05/24	170,000	Near about 01 Month	Lack of Papers/Documents
22 GDI/UTR/09/2023/MTR/T/350211 03/09/23 20/05/24 40,000 Near about 01 Month Lack of Papers/Documents	22	GDI/UTR/09/2023/MTR/T/350211	03/09/23	20/05/24	40,000	Near about 01 Month	Lack of Papers/Documents
23 GDI/PBD/11/2023/MTR/T/250385 14/11/23 23/05/24 215,000 Near about 01 Month Lack of Papers/Documents	23	GDI/PBD/11/2023/MTR/T/250385	14/11/23	23/05/24	215,000	Near about 01 Month	Lack of Papers/Documents
24 GDI/UTR/08/2023/MTR/T/350188 27/08/23 26/05/24 40,000 Near about 01 Month Lack of Papers/Documents	24	GDI/UTR/08/2023/MTR/T/350188	27/08/23	26/05/24	40,000	Near about 01 Month	Lack of Papers/Documents
25 GDI/JSR/05/2023/MTR/T/720007 29/05/23 26/05/24 80,000 Near about 01 Month Lack of Papers/Documents	25	GDI/JSR/05/2023/MTR/T/720007	29/05/23	26/05/24	80,000	Near about 01 Month	Lack of Papers/Documents
26 GDI/SYL/04/2024/MTR/T/470003 09/04/24 26/05/24 25,000 Near about 01 Month Lack of Papers/Documents	26	GDI/SYL/04/2024/MTR/T/470003	09/04/24	26/05/24	25,000	Near about 01 Month	Lack of Papers/Documents
27 GDI/RSG/07/2023/MTR/T/570066 09/07/23 27/05/24 50,000 Near about 01 Month Lack of Papers/Documents	27	GDI/RSG/07/2023/MTR/T/570066	09/07/23	27/05/24	50,000	Near about 01 Month	Lack of Papers/Documents
28 GDI/BBA/04/2024/MTR/T/380065 16/04/24 27/05/24 100,000 Near about 01 Month Lack of Papers/Documents	28	GDI/BBA/04/2024/MTR/T/380065	16/04/24	27/05/24	100,000	Near about 01 Month	Lack of Papers/Documents
29 GDI/PBD/11/2023/MTR/T/250417 30/11/23 27/05/24 1,000,000 Near about 01 Month Lack of Papers/Documents	29	GDI/PBD/11/2023/MTR/T/250417	30/11/23	27/05/24	1,000,000	Near about 01 Month	Lack of Papers/Documents
30 GDI/UTR/09/2023/MTR/T/350227 03/09/23 28/05/24 350,000 Near about 29 Days Lack of Papers/Documents	30	GDI/UTR/09/2023/MTR/T/350227	03/09/23	28/05/24	350,000	Near about 29 Days	Lack of Papers/Documents
31 GDI/KRL/09/2023/MTR/T/490195 04/09/23 28/05/24 300,000 Near about 29 Days Lack of Papers/Documents	31	GDI/KRL/09/2023/MTR/T/490195	04/09/23	28/05/24	300,000	Near about 29 Days	Lack of Papers/Documents
32 GDI/BBA/01/2024/MTR/T/380005 01/01/24 30/05/24 8,000 Near about 27 Days Lack of Papers/Documents	32	GDI/BBA/01/2024/MTR/T/380005	01/01/24	30/05/24	8,000	Near about 27 Days	Lack of Papers/Documents
33 GDI/MKH/09/2023/MTR/T/340156 10/09/23 02/06/24 32,000 Near about 25 Days Lack of Papers/Documents	33	GDI/MKH/09/2023/MTR/T/340156	10/09/23	02/06/24	32,000	Near about 25 Days	Lack of Papers/Documents
	34	GDI/MKH/05/2024/MTR/T/340128	26/05/24	02/06/24			Lack of Papers/Documents
	35	GDI/BBA/06/2023/MTR/T/380012	22/06/23	04/06/24	150,000	Near about 23 Days	Lack of Papers/Documents
36 GDI/UTR/08/2023/MTR/T/350140 02/08/23 06/06/24 70,000 Near about 21 Days Lack of Papers/Documents	36	GDI/UTR/08/2023/MTR/T/350140	02/08/23	06/06/24	70,000	Near about 21 Days	Lack of Papers/Documents
	37	GDI/KLN/10/2023/MTR/T/950009	02/10/23	11/06/24	5,000	Near about 16 Days	Lack of Papers/Documents
38 GDI/MKH/03/2024/MTR/T/340054 11/03/24 11/06/24 35,000 Near about 16 Days Lack of Papers/Documents	38	GDI/MKH/03/2024/MTR/T/340054	11/03/24	11/06/24	35,000	Near about 16 Days	Lack of Papers/Documents

39 GDI/MKH/12/2023/MTR/T/340278	10/12/23	13/06/24	70,000 Near about 14 Days	Lack of Papers/Documents
40 GDI/PBC/11/2023/MTR/T/900357	16/11/23	13/06/24	700,000 Near about 14 Days	Lack of Papers/Documents
41 GDI/PBD/06/2024/MTR/T/250200	09/06/24	19/06/24	25,000 Near about 08 Days	Lack of Papers/Documents
42 GDI/BBA/10/2023/MTR/T/380036	15/10/23	19/06/24	125,000 Near about 08 Days	Lack of Papers/Documents
43 GDI/MKH/09/2023/MTR/T/340176	25/09/23	19/06/24	20,000 Near about 08 Days	Lack of Papers/Documents
44 GDI/RSG/05/2024/MTR/T/570076	28/05/24	23/06/24	9,000 Near about 04 Days	Lack of Papers/Documents
45 GDI/PBD/01/2024/MTR/T/250001	02/01/24	23/06/24	50,000 Near about 04 Days	Lack of Papers/Documents
46 GDI/PBD/07/2023/MTR/T/250214	26/07/23	24/06/24	30,000 Near about 03 Days	Lack of Papers/Documents
47 GDI/MKH/08/2023/MTR/T/340119	02/08/23	24/06/24	40,000 Near about 03 Days	Lack of Papers/Documents
48 GDI/PBD/12/2023/MTR/T/250456	31/12/23	25/06/24	25,000 Near about 02 Days	Lack of Papers/Documents
49 GDI/UTR/09/2023/MTR/T/350256	21/09/23	25/06/24	50,000 Near about 02 Days	Lack of Papers/Documents
50 GDI/MKH/12/2023/MTR/T/340283	11/12/23	26/06/24	60,000 Near about 01 Day	Lack of Papers/Documents
51 GDI/UTR/08/2023/MTR/T/350147	02/08/23	26/06/24	50,000 Near about 01 Day	Lack of Papers/Documents
52 GDI/UTR/10/2023/MTR/T/350299	08/10/23	26/06/24	60,000 Near about 01 Day	Lack of Papers/Documents
		Total=	11,725,000	